T H I S  I N F O R M A T I O N  I S  P R O V I D E D  F O R  I N T E R N A L  U S E  O N L Y .  I T  I S  N O T  I N T E N D E D  F O R  G E N E R A L  D I S T R I B U T I O N .  A R T H R E X ,  I N C .  N A P L E S ,  F L O R I D A
Arthrex Mini Fragment System
The Arthrex Mini Fragment (or “Mini Frag”) System expands our plating portfolio and provides the most
comprehensive offering of 2.0 mm, 2.4 mm, and 2.7 mm plates on the market. This system responds to the
increasing market shift to fragment-specific plating and using small plates as adjuncts to other means of
adjunct fixation.
The modular tray offers screw and plate options in 2.0 mm, 2.4 mm, and 2.7 mm. With a variety of plates to fit
a multitude of trauma needs, the Mini Frag System is a keystone addition to the Arthrex Trauma lineup that

20-hole, 141 mm, AR-18827-46
Andrew Rullan, Product Manager, Extremities & Trauma – ext. 73624
Ordering Information
Implants and Disposables (AR-18800FI)
2.0 mm Caddy Implants
Straight Plate, 2.0 mm, 6-hole AR-18720P-03
Straight Plate, 2.0 mm, 10-hole AR-18720P-07
Y-Plate, 2.0 mm, 6-hole AR-18720P-10
Y-Plate, 2.0 mm, 8-hole AR-18720P-12
T-Plate, 2.0 mm, 6-hole AR-18720P-17
T-Plate, 2.0 mm, 8-hole AR-18720P-19
Straight Plate, 2.0 mm, 6-hole, reinforced AR-18720P-24
Straight Plate, 2.0 mm, 8-hole, reinforced AR-18720P-26
T-Plate, 2.0 mm, 6-hole, reinforced AR-18720P-31
T-Plate, 2.0 mm, 8-hole, reinforced AR-18720P-33
V-Plate, 2.0 mm, 6-hole AR-18720P-37
V-Plate, 2.0 mm, 10-hole AR-18720P-41
Wide T-Plate, 2.0 mm, 6-hole AR-18720P-43
Wide T-Plate, 2.0 mm, 10-hole AR-18720P-47
T-Plate Rotation Correction, 2.0 mm, 5-hole AR-18720P-48
Cage Plate, 2.0 mm, 2 × 5 hole AR-18720P-49
Triangle Plate, 2.0 mm, 8-hole AR-18720P-54
Bridge Plate, straight, 2.0 mm, 6-hole AR-18720P-55
Low Profile Screw, cortical, 2.0 mm × 6.0 mm – 15 mm (1 mm increments) AR-18720-06 - 15
VAL Screw, Ti, 2.0 mm × 6.0 mm – 15 mm (1 mm increments) AR-18720V-06 - 15
Low Profile Screw, cortical, 2.0 mm × 16 mm – 40 mm (2 mm increments) AR-18720-16 - 40
VAL Screw, Ti, 2.0 mm × 16 mm – 40 mm (2 mm increments) AR-18720V-16 - 40
2.0 mm Caddy Disposables
BB-Tak, nonthreaded AR-18800-11
BB-Tak, threaded AR-18800-11T
Drill Bit, 1.5 mm, AO AR-18800-01
Drill Bit, 2.0 mm, AO AR-18800-02
Countersink, 2.0 mm AR-18800-06
Bone Tap, 2.0 mm AR-18800-07
2.4 mm Caddy Implants
Straight Plate, 2.4 mm, 6-hole AR-18724P-03
Straight Plate, 2.4 mm, 10-hole AR-18724P-07
T-Plate, 2.4 mm, 6-hole AR-18724P-10
T-Plate, 2.4 mm, 8-hole AR-18724P-12
Straight Plate, 2.4 mm, 6-hole, reinforced AR-18724P-17
Straight Plate, 2.4 mm, 8-hole, reinforced AR-18724P-19
V- Plate, 2.4 mm, 6-hole AR-18724P-23
V- Plate, 2.4 mm, 10-hole AR-18724P-27
Wide T-Plate, 2.4 mm, 6-hole AR-18724P-29
Wide T-Plate, 2.4 mm, 10-hole AR-18724P-33
Bridge Plate, straight, 2.4 mm, 6-hole AR-18724P-34
Triangle Plate, 2.4 mm, 8-hole AR-18724P-39
T-Plate, 2.4 mm, 6-hole, reinforced AR-18724P-42
T-Plate, 2.4 mm, 8-hole, reinforced AR-18724P-44
Y-Plate, 2.4 mm, 6-hole AR-18724P-49
Y-Plate, 2.4 mm, 8-hole AR-18724P-51
Cage Plate, 2.4 mm, 2 × 5 hole AR-18724P-54
Straight Plate, 2.4 mm, 20-hole AR-18724P-55
Straight Plate, 2.4 mm, 20-hole, reinforced AR-18724P-56
VAL Screw, Ti, 2.4 × 6.0 mm - 15 mm (1 mm increments) AR-18724V-06 - 15
Cortical Screw, 2.4 mm × 6.0 mm - 15 mm (1 mm increments) AR-8916CX24-06 - 15
VAL Screw, Ti, 2.4 mm × 16 mm - 50 mm (2 mm increments) AR-18724V-16 - 50
Cortical Screw, 2.4 mm × 16 mm - 50 mm (2 mm increments) AR-8916CX24-16 - 50
VAL Screw, Ti, 2.4 mm × 55 mm - 80 mm (5 mm increments) AR-18724V-55 - 80
Cortical Screw, 2.4 mm × 55 mm - 80 mm (5 mm increments) AR-8916CX24-55 - 80
2.4 mm Caddy Disposables
BB-Tak, nonthreaded AR-18800-11
BB-Tak, threaded AR-18800-11T
Drill Bit, Ø1.7mm AR-18800-49
Drill Bit, 2.4 mm  AR-4160-24
Bone Tap, 2.4 mm  AR-18800-17
Countersink, 2.4 m AR-8950-01
Instruments (AR-18800FS)
2.0 mm Caddy Instruments